FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

08:45 AM

14-02396

14-02518

#1

#2

MARNA D. SINGLETON

Reaffirmation Agreement between Debtor and
Ally Financial (DN 25)
Re: 2013 Chevrolet Equinox - Filed 5/12/14

TRUSTEE: KELLY M. HAGAN

MARK ALLYN GOETHALS

Reaffirmation Agreement between Debtor and
Ally Financial (DN 17)
Re: 2013 Chevrolet Impala - Filed 5/16/14

TRUSTEE: KELLY M. HAGAN
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

09:00 AM

13-07835
#3

11-04121
#4

11-04121
#5

LINDA MARIE MILLER

Adjourned Hearing
Re: Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 42)

ATTORNEY: JEFFREY C. ALANDT (LINDA MARIE MILLER)

CLARENCE E HUGHEY / SHIRLEY E HUGHEY

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 83)

ATTORNEY: AMANDA BANNIKOV (CLARENCE E HUGHEY, SHIRLEY E HUGHEY)

CLARENCE E HUGHEY / SHIRLEY E HUGHEY

Debtors' First Post-Confirmation Chapter 13
Plan Amendment (DN 88)

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: AMANDA BANNIKOV (CLARENCE E HUGHEY, SHIRLEY E HUGHEY)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

09:00 AM

14-02313
#6

11-03131
#7

09-12354
#8

RUBY JEAN LATTY

Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: ANDREA D. CARTWRIGHT (RUBY JEAN LATTY)

DAVID LEE FITZPATRICK

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 42)

ATTORNEY: MICHAEL I. CONLON (DAVID LEE FITZPATRICK)

JOHN P. MACK

Adjourned Hearing
Re: Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 75)

ATTORNEY: EDWARD F. ENGSTROM (JOHN P. MACK)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

09:00 AM

09-12354
#9

13-05597
#10

14-02830
#11

JOHN P. MACK

Debtor's Third Post-Confirmation Amendment
to Chapter 13 Plan (DN 83)

ATTORNEY: EDWARD F. ENGSTROM (JOHN P. MACK)

GERHARD ARNOLD GRIESBACH

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 30)

ATTORNEY: JAMES L. GILBERT (GERHARD ARNOLD GRIESBACH)

DONNA RAY PITRE

Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: REBECCA L. JOHNSON-ELLIS (DONNA RAY PITRE)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

09:00 AM

14-00221
#12

14-00221
#13

14-00973
#14

CHRISTOPHER FRANCIS GELMINI

Adjourned Hearing
Re: Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 29)

ATTORNEY: JOHN WESLEY KLINE (CHRISTOPHER FRANCIS GELMINI)

CHRISTOPHER FRANCIS GELMINI
Adjourned Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: JOHN WESLEY KLINE (CHRISTOPHER FRANCIS GELMINI)

COURTNEY LYNN BOX
Adjourned Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: SCOTT MANCINELLI (COURTNEY LYNN BOX)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

09:00 AM

11-05233
#15

14-02029
#16

14-00867
#17

STEVEN DELBERT ARCHER

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 63)

ATTORNEY: MARTIN L. ROGALSKI (STEVEN DELBERT ARCHER)

JANET LEA TAYLOR

Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: EILISIA GRACE SCHWARZ (JANET LEA TAYLOR)

ERIC JOHN MEYER / KATHLEEN ANN MEYER
Adjourned Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: EDDIE L. SPENCER (ERIC JOHN MEYER, KATHLEEN ANN MEYER)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

09:00 AM

13-06830
#18

14-02100
#19

14-02938
#20

KELLY LYNN SMITH

Debtor's Motion to Amend Chapter 13 Plan

Post Confirmation (DN 22)

ATTORNEY: CLAUDE C. WOODS (KELLY LYNN SMITH)

ROBERT WILLIAM ALDRICH / CARRIE ANN ALDRICH

Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: PATRICK S. FRAGEL (CARRIE ANN ALDRICH, ROBERT WILLIAM ALDRICH)

LINDA DIANE BURTON

Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: PATRICK S. FRAGEL (LINDA DIANE BURTON)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

09:00 AM

14-01965
#21

14-02004
#22

14-02679
#23

MAURICE REX CADY

Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: PATRICK S. FRAGEL (MAURICE REX CADY)

DANIEL PETER SCHULTZ

Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: PATRICK S. FRAGEL (DANIEL PETER SCHULTZ)

TIMOTHY LEE SIMONS
Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: PATRICK S. FRAGEL (TIMOTHY LEE SIMONS)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

09:00 AM

14-03113
#24

14-00119
#25

14-00119
#26

LINDA LEE SORNA

Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: PATRICK S. FRAGEL (LINDA LEE SORNA)

JOSHUA WILLIAM VEZINA

Adjourned Hearing
Re: Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 27)

ATTORNEY: PATRICK S. FRAGEL (JOSHUA WILLIAM VEZINA)

JOSHUA WILLIAM VEZINA
Adjourned Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: PATRICK S. FRAGEL (JOSHUA WILLIAM VEZINA)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

09:00 AM

14-00119
#27

14-03022
#28

14-01528
#29

JOSHUA WILLIAM VEZINA

Adjourned Hearing
Re: Dennis Lihou's Objection to Debtor's
Claimed Exemptions (DN 23)

ATTORNEY: PATRICK S. FRAGEL (JOSHUA WILLIAM VEZINA)

DAVID L ANDERSON

Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (DAVID L ANDERSON)

REBECCA A BLAMER-WALKER

Debtor's Objection to Claim of VW Credit, Inc. (DN 22)
(Claim No. 1 - $21,230.09)

ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (REBECCA A BLAMER-WALKER)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

09:00 AM

13-05233
#30

14-02205
#31

14-02534
#32

MARC WAYNE BRYANT

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 49)

ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (MARC WAYNE BRYANT)

MISTI L COLE

Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (MISTIL COLE)

SAMUEL J MANEKE
Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (SAMUEL J MANEKE)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

09:00 AM

14-03025
#33

14-03026
#34

14-01525
#35

TERRY L NEHM

Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (TERRY L NEHM)

DEBRA A OLSON

Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (DEBRAA OLSON)

ANDREW M TREIBER / CHRISTINA | TREIBER
Adjourned Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (ANDREW M TREIBER, CHRISTINA | TREIBER)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

09:00 AM

14-02535
#36

09-03839
#37

14-03052
#38

ROLLA E WILLIAMS / CARMEN M. WILLIAMS

Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: DAVID W. GARRETT (CARMEN M. WILLIAMS, ROLLA E WILLIAMS)

AARON WILLIAM BIGGAR / COURTNEY CHRISTINE BIGGAR

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 90)

ATTORNEY: CARROLL CLOUGH (AARON WILLIAM BIGGAR, COURTNEY CHRISTINE BIGGAR)

MARK ROGER BRADY
Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: PAUL I. BARE (MARK ROGER BRADY)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

09:00 AM

14-02945
#39

12-07443
#40

14-00905
#41

MICHAEL EDWARD CORE

Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: PAUL I. BARE (MICHAEL EDWARD CORE)

JEFFREY MARTIN CULVER / ALLYSON JEAN MCBRIDE-CULVER

Adjourned Hearing
Re: Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 38)

ATTORNEY: CARROLL CLOUGH (ALLYSON JEAN MCBRIDE-CULVER, JEFFREY MARTIN
CULVER)

JOANN EWING

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 26)

ATTORNEY: PAUL I. BARE (JOANN EWING)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

09:00 AM

14-00905
#42

14-02290
#43

12-01269
#44

JOANN EWING
Adjourned Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: PAUL I. BARE (JOANN EWING)

CLARENCE KENYON GOMERY

Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: PAUL I. BARE (CLARENCE KENYON GOMERY)

JANET ANN GRANQUIST

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 61)

ATTORNEY: PAUL I. BARE (JANET ANN GRANQUIST)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

09:00 AM

14-02967
#45

14-00256
#46

14-00256
#47

KATHY JUNE HALCIN

Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: PAUL I. BARE (KATHY JUNE HALCIN)

JERRY ROBERT ISER

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 21)

ATTORNEY: PAUL I. BARE (JERRY ROBERT ISER)

JERRY ROBERT ISER
Adjourned Chapter 13 Confirmation Hearing

ATTORNEY: PAUL I. BARE (JERRY ROBERT ISER)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

09:00 AM

11-05813
#48

14-03888
#49

12-07607
#50

PAMELA SUE MCMANUS

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 36)

ATTORNEY: PAUL |. BARE (PAMELA SUE MCMANUS)

ROCHELLE L. POWELL
Debtor's Motion to Extend the Automatic Stay (DN 5)

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: PAUL I. BARE (ROCHELLE L. POWELL)

MARK DENIS SCHADE / MARY SUE SCHADE

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 45)

ATTORNEY: CARROLL CLOUGH (MARK DENIS SCHADE, MARY SUE SCHADE)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

09:00 AM

12-07607
#51

12-08362
#52

13-05060
#53

MARK DENIS SCHADE / MARY SUE SCHADE

Adj. Debtors' First Post-Confirmation Amendment
to Chapter 13 Plan (DN 43)

ATTORNEY: CARROLL CLOUGH (MARK DENIS SCHADE, MARY SUE SCHADE)

SHARON LEA SNELL

Adjourned Hearing
Re: Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 39)

ATTORNEY: CARROLL CLOUGH (SHARON LEA SNELL)

LORI ANN WALTON

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (DN 27)

ATTORNEY: CARROLL CLOUGH (LORI ANN WALTON)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

10:00 AM

11-01392

13-01634

#54

#55

RUTH MARIE SENG

Trustee's Objection to Claim of
Manistee County Treasurer (DN 132)
(Claim No. 8 - $11,538.34)

TRUSTEE: KELLY M. HAGAN

ATTORNEY: ROBERT F. WARDROP (RUTH MARIE SENG)
ATTORNEY: DENISE D. TWINNEY (RUTH MARIE SENG)
ATTORNEY: KEVIN M. SMITH (KELLY M. HAGAN)

S.BASCH & SON, INC.

Debtor's Motion for Reconsideration of Order
Granting Trustee's Motion to Compel (DN 108)

TRUSTEE: KELLY M. HAGAN
ATTORNEY: ROBERT A. STARIHA (S.BASCH & SON, INC.)
ATTORNEY: KEVIN M. SMITH (KELLY M. HAGAN)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

10:00 AM

13-04749

13-07070

#56

#57

RANDALL A THOMAS

Adj. Final Hearing

Re: Bradley W. Anderson's

Motion for Relief from Stay (DN 33)
Re: Real Property

(Pursuant to LBR 9013)

TRUSTEE: KELLY M. HAGAN
ATTORNEY: SEAN LILES (RANDALL A THOMAS)

RPR CONTRACTORS & EQUIPMENT CO LLC

Adjourned Hearing
Re: United States Trustee’s November 21, 2013 Motion for
Conversion of Chapter 11 Case (DN 47)

ATTORNEY: ROBERT A. STARIHA (RPR CONTRACTORS & EQUIPMENT CO LLC)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

10:00 AM

13-09105

13-09267

#58

#59

STEVEN CHARLES LEONARD

Adj. Show Cause Hearing
Re: Why Case Should Not be Dismissed
for Failure to Pay Filing Fee - $306

TRUSTEE:  KELLY M. HAGAN
ATTORNEY: PATRICK S. FRAGEL (STEVEN CHARLES LEONARD)

KEVIN JAMES ROGERS

Adjourned Hearing
Re: Debtor's Motion to Convert to Chapter 13 (DN 35)

TRUSTEE: KELLY M. HAGAN
ATTORNEY: PATRICK S. FRAGEL (KEVIN JAMES ROGERS)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

10:00 AM

14-00106

14-00552

#60

#61

PATRICIA TEUNESSEN

Adjourned Hearing
Re: Debtor's Motion to Convert Case to Chapter 13

ATTORNEY: PATRICK S. FRAGEL (PATRICIA TEUNESSEN)

P.D.M. COMPANY, ET AL

Adj. Final Hearing

Re: First Financial Bank's

Motion for Relief from Stay (DN 41)

Re: 8595 Bingham Road, Traverse City, Mi
Preliminary Hearing: 4/10/14

ATTORNEY: TROY W. STEWART (P.D.M. COMPANY, ET AL)
ATTORNEY: MATTHEW L. BOYD (P.D.M. COMPANY, ETAL)
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THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH

FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014 HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY
10:00 AM
14-00552 P.D.M. COMPANY, ET AL
#62 Adj. Final Hearing

Re: First Financial Bank's

Motion for Relief from Stay (DN 42)
Re: Machinery and Equipment
Preliminary Hearing: 4/10/14

ATTORNEY: MATTHEW L. BOYD (P.D.M. COMPANY, ETAL)
ATTORNEY: TROY W. STEWART (P.D.M. COMPANY, ET AL)

14-00552 P.D.M. COMPANY, ET AL

#63 Adjourned Hearing
Re: Debtor in Possession's Motion for an
Order for Monthly Payments (DN 50)

ATTORNEY: MATTHEW L. BOYD (P.D.M. COMPANY, ETAL)
ATTORNEY: TROY W. STEWART (P.D.M. COMPANY, ET AL)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

10:00 AM

14-01056
#64

14-02975
#65

14-02975
#66

MICHAEL B O'BOYLE

Trustee's Objection to Debtor's Claim of Exemptions (DN 21)

TRUSTEE: KELLY M. HAGAN
ATTORNEY: DEAN E. SHELDON (MICHAEL B O'BOYLE)

JAMES DAVID WITTENBERG / LISBETH RACHEL KALISH-WITTENBERG

Debtors' Second Motion to Extend
Time to File Documents (DN 18)

TRUSTEE:  KELLY M. HAGAN

JAMES DAVID WITTENBERG / LISBETH RACHEL KALISH-WITTENBERG
United States Trustee's Motion to Dismiss (DN 19)

TRUSTEE: KELLY M. HAGAN
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

11:00 AM

12-01626

13-04749

#67

#68

BRIAN SAMUEL ADAMS

ADV: 1-14-80053

DARRELL R. DETTMANN vs TIMOTHY ADAMS
Plaintiff's Motion for Entry of Default Judgment (DN 11)

ATTORNEY: CLAUDE C. WOODS (BRIAN SAMUEL ADAMS)
ATTORNEY: MATTHEW L. BOYD (DARRELL R. DETTMANN)

RANDALL A THOMAS

ADV: 1-14-80008

I-KON UNDERGROUND UTILITY PROVIDER, INC. vs RANDALL A THOMAS

Third-Party Defendants' Motion to Dismiss
Third-Party Complaint (DN 17)

ATTORNEY: SEAN LILES (RANDALL A THOMAS)
ATTORNEY: GREGORY M. LUYT (I-KON UNDERGROUND UTILITY PROVIDER, INC.)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

01:00 PM

10-10941

#69

B & P BAIRD HOLDINGS, INC.

Adjourned Hearing
Re: Trustee's Motion for Sale of Assets (DN 365)
(Corrected Motion to Sell filed 5/5/14 (DN 390))

TRUSTEE:  KELLY M. HAGAN
ATTORNEY: KENNETH W. KABLE (B & P BAIRD HOLDINGS, INC.)

ATTORNEY: COREY DAVID GRANDMAISON (B & P BAIRD HOLDINGS, INC.)
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FRIDAY, JUNE 20, 2014

THE HONORABLE JEFFREY R HUGHES, PRESIDING

TRAVERSE CITY CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: GAIL BEACH
HEARING ROOM: TRAVERSE CITY

01:30 PM

14-02290

14-02289

#70

#71

CLARENCE KENYON GOMERY

Final Hearing

Re: Debtor's

Motion for Relief from Stay (DN 18)

Re: Permitting Debtor to Pursue Appellate Cases
Preliminary Hearing: 5/9/14

TRUSTEE: BRETT N. RODGERS
ATTORNEY: PAUL I. BARE (CLARENCE KENYON GOMERY)

GOMERY & ASSOCIATES PLLC

Final Hearing

Re: Debtor's

Motion for Relief from Stay (DN 6)

Re: Permitting Debtor to Pursue Appellate Cases
Preliminary Hearing: 5/9/14

TRUSTEE: KELLY M. HAGAN
ATTORNEY: PAUL I. BARE (GOMERY & ASSOCIATES PLLC)
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